A B C
D E F
A
G H
-20...130°C (-4...266°F)
Max. 16bar (232psi)
V5032Y0015LF
α=0°
MU2H-2328GE25R0920
R
32
34
82
15
-0
01
. R
ev
.A
VM242
Tab. 1
∆pvalve
n=1...8   Tab. 1  n=3
1
2
3
5
6
7
8
60
0.21 4
80
V = 60l/h Δp = 80mbar kv = 0.21 n = 4
.
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
kvs
1
• 2
• 3 • 4 • 5
6
•7•8
18
A B C
D E F
G H I
A
MU2H-2316GE25R0520
Braukmann
V5032
Braukmann
V5032LF
V5032LF
1/2" (DN15 ) 10 mm FIG1/2CS10
1/2" (DN15) 12 mm FIG1/2CS12
1/2" (DN15) 14 mm FIG1/2CS14
1/2" (DN15) 15 mm FIG1/2CS15
1/2" (DN15) 15 mm FIG1/2CS15-10
1/2" (DN15) 16 mm FIG1/2CS16
1/2" (DN15)  12 mm FIG1/2CSS12
1/2" (DN15)  15 mm FIG1/2CSS14
1/2" (DN15) 15 mm FIG1/2CSS15
1/2" (DN15) 16 mm FIG1/2CSS16
1/2" (DN15) 18 mm FIG1/2CSS18
DN15 VA2510D015
1/2"  (DN15) VB550Y0015 1/2"  (DN15) V5000Y0015
VA8201FV02
VA3401A008 DN15 ... DN25   VA2501A010
VM242A0101
VS2600C001 VS1200FV01
VA3600C001
Manufactured for
and on behalf of
Pittway Sàrl, Z.A., La Pièce 4,
1180 Rolle, Switzerland
© 2020 Resideo Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved.
For more information
homecomfort.resideo.com/europe
Ademco 1 GmbH, Hardhofweg 40,
74821 MOSBACH, GERMANY
Phone: +49 6261 810
Fax: +49 6261 81309
Subject to change. MU2H-2328GE25 R0920